UNO-20FSE TECHNICAL SHEET
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
UNO-20FSE / i20NBV
DIMENSIONS  L 55.7 in / 1,415 mm
DIMENSIONS  W 22 in / 560 mm
DIMENSIONS  H 44.9 in / 1,140 mm
WEIGHT 210 lbs / 95 Kg
WEIGHT WITH BATTERIES 410 lbs /185 Kg
CAPACITY
17.2 Gal / 65 L
CAPACITY
15.9 Gal / 60 L
SQUEEGEE  WIDTH 30 in / 762 mm
CLEANING PATH WIDTH 20 in / 500 mm (Disk)
PRODUCTIVITY RATE 19,375 ft2  /      1,800 m2 h
DRIVE SYSTEM Brush Assisted
MAXIMUM
N/A
MINIMUM AISLE TURN 63 in / 1,600 mm
PAD/BRUSH PRESSURE 65 lbs / 30 Kg Min
SOLUTION FLOW RATE
0 ~ 0.37 Gal / Min
0 ~ 1,400 ml / Min
BRUSH MOTOR
0.75hp / 0.55KW
180 RPM
VIBRATIONS @
CONTROLS
N/A
VACUUM MOTOR 0.54hp / 0.4KW
WATER LIFT - AIR FLOW 45 in / 1,143 mm
BATTERIES 2-12, 105AH @ 20 hr
RUN TIME PER CHARGE 3 Hours
VOLTAGE DC 24V
DECIBEL RATE AT
INDOORS
 68dB(A)
5% (3°)
UNO-20FSB UNOCLEAN UNO-20FSE www.unoclean.com